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DC Axial Fans - 3110KL-05W-B69 Specifications LAl

Product Type
Part Number
Rated Voltage
Air Flow
Current

Air Flow

Mass

Noise

Input Power
Static Pressure
Size [S]
Thickness [L]
Speed

Static Pressure

PDF

Termination
Bearing Type
Sensor

Lead Wire Count
Mounting Type
Lead Wire Type

DC Axial Fans

3110KL-05W-B69-D00

24(V)
40.20 (CFM)
0.140 (A)
1.140 (m*/min)
95 (9)

35.0 (dB)
3.36 (w)
40.2 (Pa)

80 (mm)
25.0 (mm)
3400 (min")
0.160 (H20)

p

download PDF
Lead

Ball

Yes

3

Flange

Locked Rotor

3110KL-05W-B69-G00

24(V)

40.20 (CFM)
0.140 (A)
1.140 (m*min)
95 (9)

35.0 (dB)
3.36 (w)
40.2 (Pa)

80 (mm)
25.0 (mm)
3400 (min")
0.160 (H20)

p

download PDF
Lead

Ball

Yes

3

Ribbed

Locked Rotor

3110KL-05W-B69 DC Axial Fans can be an integral part of a cooling solution for
your heat-generating applications. Review the part specifications provided to
understand how 3110KL-05W-B69 can work with your system. Ready to purchase
3110KL-05W-B697? Explore the inventory currently available through our
distributors below. You can also learn about similar DC Axial Fans parts in
inventory by following the links provided. Let NMB Technologies Corporation help
you find the cooling solutions you need.



