Home > All DC Axial > Back to Search

## in s

## DC Axial Fans - 3110KL-05W-B69 Specifications

Product Type	DC Axial Fans	
Part Number	3110KL-05W-B69-D00	3110KL-05W-B69-G00
Rated Voltage	24 (V)	24 (V)
Air Flow	40.20 (CFM)	40.20 (CFM)
Current	0.140 (A)	0.140 (A)
Air Flow	1.140 (m³/min)	1.140 (m³/min)
Mass	95 (g)	95 (g)
Noise	35.0 (dB)	35.0 (dB)
Input Power	3.36 (w)	3.36 (w)
Static Pressure	40.2 (Pa)	40.2 (Pa)
Size [S]	80 (mm)	80 (mm)
Thickness [L]	25.0 (mm)	25.0 (mm)
Speed	3400 (min¹)	3400 (min¹)
Static Pressure	0.160 (H20)	0.160 (H20)
PDF	download PDF	download PDF
Termination	Lead	Lead
Bearing Type	Ball	Ball
Sensor	Yes	Yes
Lead Wire Count	3	3
Mounting Type	Flange	Ribbed
Lead Wire Type	Locked Rotor	Locked Rotor

3110KL-05W-B69 DC Axial Fans can be an integral part of a cooling solution for your heat-generating applications. Review the part specifications provided to understand how 3110KL-05W-B69 can work with your system. Ready to purchase 3110KL-05W-B69? Explore the inventory currently available through our distributors below. You can also learn about similar DC Axial Fans parts in inventory by following the links provided. Let NMB Technologies Corporation help you find the cooling solutions you need.